Leden
Unor
Brezen
Duben
Kvéten

Cerven

Svatebni terminy - rok 2026

obradni sint méstského iiradu

zacatek obiadu 09:00 - 15:00 hod.

17.01.2026
21.02.2026
14.03.2026
18.04.2026
16.05.2026
20.06.2026

Cervenec
Srpen
Zari
Rijen
Listopad

Prosinec

18.07.2026
22.08.2026
19.09.2026
03.10.2026
14.11.2026
12.12.2026



